▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀ ▀
RC015-2
The RC015-2 is a low-noise preamplifier designed for
precision EMC measurements. A built in overload
indicator LED continuously shows the validity of
measurements. The input is Transient and ESD hardened
allowing direct connection to many LISNs. The unit is
supplied with a tough carry case and DC power adaptor.

the indication LED turns red.
�
Ordering information
RC015-2-UK UK 230 VAC adaptor & carry case
RC015-2-EU Euro 230 VAC adaptor & carry case
RC015-2-US US 110 VAC adaptor & carry case
RC015-DS02 May 2007 © RadioCAD Limited
RadioCAD Limited www.radiocad.com
44 Frodsham Street, Marfleet, Hull, HU9 5QU, UK
tel: +44 1482 794551 fax: +44 1482 709209 ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄ ▄